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Order No.

Part designation

Version
EAN
Qty.

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

9030500000
9032020000
9032010000
9032030000
9032050000
9032000000
9032210000
9032200000
9032040000
9032220000
9204340000
9005800000
9005720000

CST

CASSETTE CST BLUE
CASSETTE CST BROWN
CASSETTE CST YELLOW
CASSETTE CST GREY
CASSETTE CST GREEN

cable and round data lines

9032060000

SPARE SCREW HOLDER CST

Sheathing stripper accessories, Screw holder
4008190136932

1 pc(s).

n.a.

NK
NK
NK
NK
NK

Sheathing stripper, Coaxial & round data cables
Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette

CASSETTE CST LIGHT GREEN Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette

CASSETTE CST ORANGE
CASSETTE CST RED
CASSETTE CST BLACK
CASS WS CST

SPARE SETTING BLOCK CST
SPARE SCREWDRIVER CST

Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
Abmantelwerkzeug Zubehor

Sheathing stripper accessories, Adjustment block
Sheathing stripper accessories, Screwdriver
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cable and round data lines

9005700000 CST VARIO Sheathing stripper, Coaxial & round data cables, Stripping length,
max.: 17 mm

9005730000 INSERT CST VARIO Sheathing stripper accessories, Set of cutters

9005740000 HOLDER CST VARIO Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter holder



