

General ordering data	
Order No.	9032060000
Part designation	SPARE SCREW HOLDER CST
Version	Sheathing stripper accessories, Screw holder
EAN	4008190136932
Qty.	1 pc(s).
Approvals	
Approvals institutes	n.a.
Classifications	
ETIM 2.0	NK
ETIM 3.0	NK
eClass 4.1	NK
eClass 5.0	NK
eClass 5.1	NK

## Similar products

Order No.		
9030500000	CST	Sheathing stripper, Coaxial & round data cables
9032020000	CASSETTE CST BLUE	Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
9032010000	CASSETTE CST BROWN	Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
9032030000	CASSETTE CST YELLOW	Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
9032050000	CASSETTE CST GREY	Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
9032000000	CASSETTE CST GREEN	Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
9032210000	CASSETTE CST LIGHT GREEN	Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
9032200000	CASSETTE CST ORANGE	Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
9032040000	CASSETTE CST RED	Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
9032220000	CASSETTE CST BLACK	Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter cassette
9204340000	CASS WS CST	Abmantelwerkzeug Zubehör
9005800000	SPARE SETTING BLOCK CST	Sheathing stripper accessories, Adjustment block
9005720000	SPARE SCREWDRIVER CST	Sheathing stripper accessories, Screwdriver



9005700000	CST VARIO	Sheathing stripper, Coaxial & round data cables, Stripping length, max.: 17 mm
9005730000	INSERT CST VARIO	Sheathing stripper accessories, Set of cutters
9005740000	HOLDER CST VARIO	Sheathing stripper accessories, Cutter holder

